
ECHO
C O L L E C T I O N

T H E

Head Office & Mail Order
Sheridan House
114-116 Western Road
Hove
BN3 1DD
T: 01273 774 977
E: info@trendco.co.uk

Trendco Birmingham
13 Cannon Street
Birmingham
B2 5EN
T: 0121 633 4280
E: birmingham@trendco.co.uk

Trendco Hove
Sheridan House
114-116 Western Road
Hove
BN3 1DD
T: 01273 778 516
E: hove@trendco.co.uk

Trendco Liverpool (The Wiggins)
119 Penny Lane
Liverpool
L18 1DF
T: 0151 733 5826
E: liverpool@trendco.co.uk

Trendco London
64 Westbourne Grove
London
W2 5SH
T: 0207 221 2646
E: london@trendco.co.uk

Trendco Manchester
3rd Floor, Lloyds House
18 Lloyd Street
Manchester
M2 5WA
T: 0161 834 6151
E: manchester@trendco.co.uk

Trendco Nottingham
Suite 1A, The Hub
40 Friar Lane
Nottingham
NG1 6DQ
T: 0115 947 5316
E: nottingham@trendco.co.uk

Trendco Scotland (A&A Studios)
8-10 Tanfield
Inverleith
Edinburgh
EH3 5HF
T: 0131 556 7057
E: edinburgh@trendco.co.uk

 /Trendcowigs
 @Trendcowigs
 @Trendcowigs

Our human hair wigs come 
completely un-styled. Amber 
has been styled for the 
Echo collection using heat 
appliances.

The Gem Collection is available 
in different hair lengths. For 
alternative lengths, please take 
a look at our Trendco Collection 
brochure or visit our website.

AMBER



WELCOME TO THE ECHO COLLECTION
Please see individual collection brochures for  
the full list of colours available in each style.

ALBEE
Alexander Couture Collection

COD I
Amore Collection

J U L I E
Alexander Couture Collection

VEE
Alexander Couture Collection

B LUEBE L L
Sentoo Lotus Collection

ER IN
Amore Collection

KENZ I E
Noriko Collection

AMBER
Gem Human Hair Collection

CAL L IOPE
Ellen Wille Stimulate

ALBEE B LUEBE L L CAL L IOPE

COD I

ER IN EVANNA

JU L I E

KENZ I EPOPPY VEE

EVANNA
Hi Fashion Collection

POPPY
Sentoo Lotus Collection

AMBER
Gem Human Hair Collection


